10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Administration Services Manager

Asst. General Council

Sr. Management Analyst

HR Supervisor

IT Administrator

Accounting Technician

HR Technician

Sr. Admin Assistant (Temp)

Administration Assistant

Management Specialist - HR

IT Technician

Accountant

Controller

HR Supervisor

Accountant

Accountant

Training & Safety Coordinator

Deputy District Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$119,173

$98,185

$93,482

$86,683

$83,218

$72,341

$61,902

$61,655

$60,859

$55,746

$50,297

$38,808

$24,156

$22,757

$20,507

$8,521

$7,297

$6,469



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Contingent Employee

Training & Safety Specialist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$3,405

$566

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



