	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administration Services Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$119,173
2.	Asst. General Council		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$98,185
3.	Sr. Management Analyst		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$93,482
4.	HR Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$86,683
5.	IT Administrator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$83,218
6.	Accounting Technician		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$72,341
7.	HR Technician		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$61,902
8.	Sr. Admin Assistant (Temp)		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$61,655
9.	Administration Assistant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$60,859
10.	Management Specialist - HR		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$55,746
11.	IT Technician		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$50,297
12.	Accountant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$38,808
13.	Controller		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$24,156
14.	HR Supervisor		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$22,757
15.	Accountant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$20,507
16.	Accountant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$8,521
17.	Training & Safety Coordinator		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$7,297
18.	Deputy District Clerk		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$6,469

19.	Contingent Employee	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$3,405
20.	Training & Safety Specialist	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$566
21.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
22.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
23.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
25.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
26.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0
27.	Board Member	Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	Administration	\$0